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198401030000
00650

01/03/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RARDON,
DONALD E. &
LINDA

54 415

198401310000
18990

01/31/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHAFFIN,
FRED A.

21 464

198403050000
42420

03/05/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WRAY, M.
PAUL &
RENEE

21 561

198403050000
42430

03/05/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COOK,
EUGENE &
SHARON

21 560

198403280000
63260

03/28/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOODMAN,
DELENE
ETAL

21 642

198403280000
63290

03/28/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMAS,
JEAN W.

21 641

198404120000
74820

04/12/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DITCH WITCH
ETAL

21 693

198406110001
20560

06/11/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STRICKLAND,
BARBARA W.

21 895

198406110001
20950

06/11/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

57 43

198409050001
87400

09/05/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

9 963

198408300001
84560

08/30/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OSBORN,
JAMES K. &
SUSAN

58 551

198402130000
27860

02/13/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES WILSON,
KATHERINE
ETAL

55 53

198402130000
27990

02/13/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES WILSON,
THURMAN, JR.
ETAL

55 53

198403150000
53090

03/15/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

8 647

198403280000
62990

03/28/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOODMAN,
DIANNE
ETAL

21 642

198404120000
74810

04/12/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DITCH WITCH
NORTH A-
ETAL

21 693

198404120000
74800

04/12/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FELTON,
EDWARD C.
ETAL

21 694

198404120000
74860

04/12/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CON-ED INC
DBA DITCH
WIT

21 694

198404120000
74870

04/12/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FELTON,
EDWARD C.

21 694

198404120000
75240

04/12/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CON-ED DBA
DITCH WITCH
N

21 693

198406210001
29330

06/21/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOOTH, EDDY
C. & CECELIA

21 931



198407190001
51430

07/19/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARCLAY, JIM 22 34

198408240001
81070

08/24/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

9 894

198409190001
97170

09/19/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

10 87

198411050002
32680

11/05/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

BE&K INC 7 521

198401160000
08420

01/16/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES FOURNIER,
JOSEPH &
PHYLLI

54 619 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
386, PAGE 404

198401160000
08480

01/16/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DEWBERRY,
JAMES, JR. &
SA

54 631 Sec:30
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:SW1/4

198401160000
08490

01/16/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DEWBERRY,
JAMES, JR. &
SA

54 629 Sec:30
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:SW1/4

198401310000
20020

01/31/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES SELLERS,
DOUGLAS R.

54 861 Other:BOOK
NO U, PAGE
NO 89

198403090000
48440

03/09/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

353 806 8 129 Lot#:1 Book:8
Pg:129
Desc:LOT 2


