Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1984; Name= 1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198401030000 00650	01/03/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RARDON, DONALD E. & LINDA	54	415				· ·
198401310000 18990	01/31/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHAFFIN, FRED A.	21	464				
198403050000 42420	03/05/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WRAY, M. PAUL & RENEE	21	561				
198403050000 42430	03/05/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COOK, EUGENE & SHARON	21	560				
198403280000 63260	03/28/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GOODMAN, DELENE ETAL	21	642				
198403280000 63290	03/28/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMAS, JEAN W.	21	641				
198404120000 74820	04/12/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DITCH WITCH ETAL	21	693				
198406110001 20560	06/11/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STRICKLAND, BARBARA W.	21	895				
198406110001 20950	06/11/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	57	43				
198409050001 87400	09/05/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	1ST ALABAMA BANK	9	963				
198408300001 84560	08/30/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OSBORN, JAMES K. & SUSAN	58	551				
198402130000 27860	02/13/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON, KATHERINE ETAL	55	53				
198402130000 27990	02/13/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON, THURMAN, JR. ETAL	55	53				
198403150000 53090	03/15/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	8	647				
198403280000 62990	03/28/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GOODMAN, DIANNE ETAL	21	642				
198404120000 74810	04/12/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DITCH WITCH NORTH A- ETAL	21	693				
198404120000 74800	04/12/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FELTON, EDWARD C. ETAL	21	694				
198404120000 74860	04/12/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CON-ED INC DBA DITCH WIT	21	694				
198404120000 74870	04/12/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FELTON, EDWARD C.	21	694				
198404120000 75240	04/12/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CON-ED DBA DITCH WITCH N	21	693				
198406210001 29330	06/21/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOOTH, EDDY C. & CECELIA	21	931				

198407190001 51430	07/19/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARCLAY, JIM	22	34			
198408240001 81070	08/24/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	9	894			
198409190001 97170	09/19/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	1ST ALABAMA BANK	10	87			
198411050002 32680	11/05/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM		MISC INSTRUMENT S	BE&K INC	7	521			
198401160000 08420	01/16/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	FOURNIER, JOSEPH & PHYLLI	54	619			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 386, PAGE 404
198401160000 08480	01/16/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DEWBERRY, JAMES, JR. & SA	54	631			Sec:30 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:NE1/4 BQt:SW1/4
198401160000 08490	01/16/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DEWBERRY, JAMES, JR. & SA	54	629			Sec:30 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:NE1/4 BQt:SW1/4
198401310000 20020	01/31/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	SELLERS, DOUGLAS R.	54	861			Other:BOOK NO U, PAGE NO 89
198403090000 48440	03/09/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	353	806	8	129	Lot#:1 Book:8 Pg:129 Desc:LOT 2